
JPIL U14 Division
23 Dec - 10 Feb 2024

Maryland & Pennsylvania

Appointment Sheet - 10 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 10 Feb 2024 09:00 Round Robin MAC - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sistas With Sticks

Warhawks FH
Umpires FRANKHOUSER Bryn (USA) BENSCOTER Jana (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer RICHARDSON Donna (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 10 Feb 2024 09:50 Round Robin MAC - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Blue Stars FHC

Main Line (Mayhem) FHC
Umpires BASEWITZ Quinn (USA) FRASCA Sophia (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer WILFONG Peg (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 10 Feb 2024 10:40 Round Robin MAC - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Freedom HKY

Uprise FHC
Umpires CARR Kelly (USA) BENSCOTER Jana (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer RICHARDSON Donna (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 10 Feb 2024 11:30 Round Robin MAC - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Jersey Edge

Central Penn FH
Umpires DANIELS Jeff (USA) FRANKHOUSER Bryn (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer RICHARDSON Donna (USA)

Technical Delegate
SANDS-CORL Regina (USA)
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JPIL U14 Division
23 Dec - 10 Feb 2024

Maryland & Pennsylvania

Appointment Sheet - 10 February 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 10 Feb 2024 12:20 7/8th Classification MAC - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Blue Stars FHC

Sistas With Sticks
Umpires FRASCA Sophia (USA) BASEWITZ Quinn (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer WILFONG Peg (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 10 Feb 2024 13:10 5/6th Classification MAC - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Warhawks FH

Main Line (Mayhem) FHC
Umpires CARR Kelly (USA) DANIELS Jeff (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer RICHARDSON Donna (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 10 Feb 2024 14:00 3/4th Classification MAC - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Jersey Edge

Freedom HKY
Umpires FRANKHOUSER Bryn (USA) BASEWITZ Quinn (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer WILFONG Peg (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 10 Feb 2024 14:50 Championships MAC - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Central Penn FH

Uprise FHC
Umpires DANIELS Jeff (USA) CARR Kelly (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer RICHARDSON Donna (USA)
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Technical Delegate
SANDS-CORL Regina (USA)
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